
                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          September 5, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  738  Shelly Powell                 12  Brookwood                      20:46.9  6:42 
      2    2  979  Macey Tauscher                 9  West Salem                     21:06.7  6:48 
      3    3  685  Abri Brown                    10  Boscobel                       21:19.6  6:52 
      4    4  850  Katie Christensen              9  La Crosse Central              21:19.7  6:52 
      5    5 1008  Meghan Nelson                  9  Westby                         21:27.2  6:55 
      6    6  854  Jenna Hutschenreuter           9  La Crosse Central              21:37.6  6:58 
      7    7  802  Elle Stussy                   10  Holmen                         21:50.4  7:02 
      8    8  695  Ellie Jillson                 11  Boscobel                       21:53.9  7:03 
      9    9  776  Hannah Munson                 12  Hillsboro                      22:01.8  7:06 
     10   10  915  Morgan Intihar                10  Sparta                         22:22.9  7:13 
     11   11 1003  Audra Johnson                  9  Westby                         22:23.3  7:13 
     12   12  735  Kimberlee Downing             10  Brookwood                      22:24.4  7:13 
     13   13  796  Sophia Hoch                   11  Holmen                         22:25.3  7:14 
     14   14  790  Taylor Bembnister              9  Holmen                         22:37.2  7:17 
     15   15  740  Lainey Teynor                 10  Brookwood                      22:41.6  7:19 
     16   16  886  Anetha Vogele                 11  Necedah                        22:42.2  7:19 
     17   17  793  Grace Filips                  10  Holmen                         22:42.9  7:19 
     18   18 1001  Denali Huebner                 9  Westby                         22:43.3  7:19 
     19   19  851  Kacy Eckhardt                 11  La Crosse Central              22:46.7  7:20 
     20   20  791  Michaela Bertram              10  Holmen                         22:51.7  7:22 
     21   21  686  Avery Brown                   10  Boscobel                       22:54.0  7:23 
     22   22  688  Maddie Fritz                  10  Boscobel                       22:54.9  7:23 
     23   23  972  Lexi Giblin                   12  West Salem                     23:03.2  7:26 
     24   24  869  Taryn Winga                    9  La Crosse Central              23:08.3  7:27 
     25   25  866  Lilith Wehrs                  10  La Crosse Central              23:13.9  7:29 
     26   26  739  Margarita Silva                9  Brookwood                      23:17.3  7:30 
     27   27  857  Jada Johnson                  10  La Crosse Central              23:27.1  7:33 
     28   28  800  Ryleigh Pesik                 12  Holmen                         23:27.2  7:33 
     29   29  868  Eden Winga                    11  La Crosse Central              23:27.6  7:34 
     30   30  976  Morgan Quackenbush             9  West Salem                     23:28.4  7:34 
     31   31  777  Megan Salisbury               11  Hillsboro                      23:30.0  7:34 
     32   32 1004  Ellan Johnson                 11  Westby                         23:33.4  7:35 
     33   33  803  Molly Twitchell                9  Holmen                         24:00.3  7:44 
     34   34  691  Britney Glasbrenner           11  Boscobel                       24:02.4  7:45 
     35       865  Emilia Veum                    9  La Crosse Central              24:03.7  7:45 
     36   35  918  Nadia Laufenberg              10  Sparta                         24:04.9  7:46 
     37   36 1005  Aubrey Jothen                  9  Westby                         24:11.3  7:48 
     38   37  733  Samantha Atteln               12  Brookwood                      24:11.7  7:48 
     39   38  977  Molly Roberts                 10  West Salem                     24:12.7  7:48 
     40   39  767  Trinity Vento                 10  De Soto                        24:33.2  7:55 
     41       849  Santanna Carranza              9  La Crosse Central              24:38.1  7:56 
     42   40  911  Emma Blackdeer                10  Sparta                         24:40.2  7:57 
     43   41  947  Katrina Koppa                 11  Viroqua                        24:41.0  7:57 
     44   42  689  Makayla Fritz                 11  Boscobel                       24:52.6  8:01 
     45   43  970  Alena Donahue                  9  West Salem                     24:58.0  8:03 
     46       799  Allison Oines                  9  Holmen                         25:07.2  8:06 
     47   44  923  Justine Pokorny               11  Sparta                         25:07.5  8:06 
     48   45  703  Kaytlyn Seeley                11  Boscobel                       25:11.0  8:07 
     49       698  Clare Manning                 10  Boscobel                       25:18.6  8:09 
     50   46  999  Anna Dunnum                   10  Westby                         25:20.2  8:10 
     51   47  943  Abby Diehl                    10  Viroqua                        25:20.9  8:10 
     52   48  973  Maddie Giblin                  9  West Salem                     25:21.2  8:10 
     53   49  926  Lily Schmitz                  12  Sparta                         25:30.0  8:13 
     54       862  Julia Poelma                  11  La Crosse Central              25:36.4  8:15 
     55   50  975  Elsa Mitchell                 10  West Salem                     25:37.4  8:15 
     56       968  Abby Brueggeman               11  West Salem                     25:43.2  8:17 
     57   51  916  Amanda Jaeger                 10  Sparta                         25:50.8  8:20 
     58       804  Bronte' Wise                  10  Holmen                         25:55.0  8:21 
     59   52  912  Viviana Campos                11  Sparta                         25:55.4  8:21 
     60       861  Ncaylee Niemann               10  La Crosse Central              25:59.9  8:23 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   53  946  Angie Harnish                 12  Viroqua                        26:00.7  8:23 
     62   54 1002  Liza Jackson                  12  Westby                         26:08.9  8:25 
     63       852  Emma Ehlers                   12  La Crosse Central              26:12.0  8:26 
     64      1007  Montana Lindahl                9  Westby                         26:13.5  8:27 
     65       853  Macey Heath                   12  La Crosse Central              26:14.8  8:27 
     66   55  734  Autumn Coleman                10  Brookwood                      26:20.1  8:29 
     67       694  Ava Grassel                   11  Boscobel                       26:21.8  8:30 
     68       794  Sophie Goyette                 9  Holmen                         26:26.3  8:31 
     69       789  Lydia Addison                 11  Holmen                         26:27.2  8:31 
     70       797  Jayda Lafleur                 10  Holmen                         26:28.2  8:32 
     71       859  Morgan Klingelhofer           11  La Crosse Central              26:41.0  8:36 
     72       795  Maggie Hanks                  11  Holmen                         26:42.4  8:36 
     73       864  Aubrey Strittmater            11  La Crosse Central              26:44.0  8:37 
     74       969  Emma Clements                 11  West Salem                     26:46.0  8:37 
     75       867  Lydia Wilson                  11  La Crosse Central              26:46.8  8:38 
     76   56  765  Kenzy Kreuzer                 11  De Soto                        26:57.4  8:41 
     77       980  Samara Wheeler                12  West Salem                     26:58.7  8:41 
     78       967  Anna Bohnsack                 10  West Salem                     26:59.2  8:42 
     79       978  Autumn Schuster               12  West Salem                     27:00.0  8:42 
     80   57  766  Lily Milliren                 10  De Soto                        27:05.3  8:44 
     81      1006  Abbie Larrington              12  Westby                         27:06.6  8:44 
     82   58  773  McKenzie Bell                 12  Hillsboro                      27:06.7  8:44 
     83   59  948  Kadie Larry                    9  Viroqua                        27:13.3  8:46 
     84       856  Grace Ivens                    9  La Crosse Central              27:15.0  8:47 
     85       922  Jenna Perry                   11  Sparta                         27:15.9  8:47 
     86   60  775  Shelby Brown                  10  Hillsboro                      27:25.4  8:50 
     87   61  778  Faith Seeley                   9  Hillsboro                      27:25.6  8:50 
     88       919  Vanessa Leis                   9  Sparta                         27:49.8  8:58 
     89       705  Trinity Steele                 9  Boscobel                       27:58.4  9:01 
     90       927  Macy White                     9  Sparta                         28:03.5  9:02 
     91       998  Melody Berg                   12  Westby                         28:23.7  9:09 
     92       848  Katie Arlt                    10  La Crosse Central              28:40.7  9:14 
     93   62  942  Lauren Campbell               11  Viroqua                        28:40.7  9:14 
     94      1009  Teagan Rooney                 11  Westby                         29:10.4  9:24 
     95       860  Makayla Kramer                10  La Crosse Central              29:17.6  9:26 
     96       863  Miriam Shepard                10  La Crosse Central              29:20.8  9:27 
     97       920  Cristina Matias-Escalante     12  Sparta                         29:21.9  9:28 
     98   63  737  Elizabeth Hock                12  Brookwood                      29:29.2  9:30 
     99       974  Amelia Marshall               11  West Salem                     29:33.4  9:31 
    100       792  Finola Dienger Hanson          9  Holmen                         29:35.0  9:32 
    101       855  Claire Ivens                  12  La Crosse Central              30:18.1  9:46 
    102       925  Elizabeth Rodriguez            9  Sparta                         30:37.8  9:52 
    103       801  Jillian Reitzel               11  Holmen                         30:50.2  9:56 
    104   64  883  Julia Klafka                  12  Necedah                        31:38.7 10:12 
    105       858  Heleyna Kammel                12  La Crosse Central              32:07.4 10:21 
    106   65  764  Maddie Jacobson               10  De Soto                        32:42.1 10:32 
    107       913  Esmerelda Hernandez           10  Sparta                         33:48.2 10:53 
    108   66  763  Jenna Gianoli                 10  De Soto                        33:49.7 10:54 
    109   67  887  Faustina Wicka                10  Necedah                        34:09.0 11:00 
    110   68  762  Michelle Berra                10  De Soto                        34:56.5 11:15 
    111       924  Eloisa Ramirez                11  Sparta                         34:57.1 11:15 
    112       910  Bri Bautista                  12  Sparta                         35:12.3 11:20 
    113   69  885  Sheridan Reichal              12  Necedah                        35:19.9 11:23 
    114   70  889  Anna Zavala                   10  Necedah                        35:48.3 11:32 
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                                   Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                      Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                       September 5, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    71  Holmen                                (22:29.5  112:27.5 1:01.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Elle Stussy               10 21:50.4
  2     13  Sophia Hoch               11 22:25.3
  3     14  Taylor Bembnister          9 22:37.2
  4     17  Grace Filips              10 22:42.9
  5     20  Michaela Bertram          10 22:51.7
  6   ( 28) Ryleigh Pesik             12 23:27.2
  7   ( 33) Molly Twitchell            9 24:00.3
  
  2.    78  La Crosse Central                     (22:25.3  112:06.2 1:54.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Katie Christensen          9 21:19.7
  2      6  Jenna Hutschenreuter       9 21:37.6
  3     19  Kacy Eckhardt             11 22:46.7
  4     24  Taryn Winga                9 23:08.3
  5     25  Lilith Wehrs              10 23:13.9
  6   ( 27) Jada Johnson              10 23:27.1
  7   ( 29) Eden Winga                11 23:27.6
  
  3.    88  Boscobel                              (22:37.0  113:04.8 2:42.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Abri Brown                10 21:19.6
  2      8  Ellie Jillson             11 21:53.9
  3     21  Avery Brown               10 22:54.0
  4     22  Maddie Fritz              10 22:54.9
  5     34  Britney Glasbrenner       11 24:02.4
  6   ( 42) Makayla Fritz             11 24:52.6
  7   ( 45) Kaytlyn Seeley            11 25:11.0
  
  4.    91  Brookwood                             (22:40.4  113:21.9 3:24.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Shelly Powell             12 20:46.9
  2     12  Kimberlee Downing         10 22:24.4
  3     15  Lainey Teynor             10 22:41.6
  4     26  Margarita Silva            9 23:17.3
  5     37  Samantha Atteln           12 24:11.7
  6   ( 55) Autumn Coleman            10 26:20.1
  7   ( 63) Elizabeth Hock            12 29:29.2
  
  5.   102  Westby                                (22:51.7  114:18.5 2:44.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Meghan Nelson              9 21:27.2
  2     11  Audra Johnson              9 22:23.3
  3     18  Denali Huebner             9 22:43.3
  4     32  Ellan Johnson             11 23:33.4
  5     36  Aubrey Jothen              9 24:11.3
  6   ( 46) Anna Dunnum               10 25:20.2
  7   ( 54) Liza Jackson              12 26:08.9
  
  6.   136  West Salem                            (23:21.8  116:49.0 3:51.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Macey Tauscher             9 21:06.7
  2     23  Lexi Giblin               12 23:03.2
  3     30  Morgan Quackenbush         9 23:28.4
  4     38  Molly Roberts             10 24:12.7
  5     43  Alena Donahue              9 24:58.0
  6   ( 48) Maddie Giblin              9 25:21.2
  7   ( 50) Elsa Mitchell             10 25:37.4
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  7.   178  Sparta                                (24:21.1  121:45.5 3:07.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Morgan Intihar            10 22:22.9
  2     35  Nadia Laufenberg          10 24:04.9
  3     40  Emma Blackdeer            10 24:40.2
  4     44  Justine Pokorny           11 25:07.5
  5     49  Lily Schmitz              12 25:30.0
  6   ( 51) Amanda Jaeger             10 25:50.8
  7   ( 52) Viviana Campos            11 25:55.4
  
  8.   219  Hillsboro                             (25:29.9  127:29.5 5:23.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Hannah Munson             12 22:01.8
  2     31  Megan Salisbury           11 23:30.0
  3     58  McKenzie Bell             12 27:06.7
  4     60  Shelby Brown              10 27:25.4
  5     61  Faith Seeley               9 27:25.6
  
  9.   262  Viroqua                               (26:23.4  131:56.6 3:59.7)
====================================================
  1     41  Katrina Koppa             11 24:41.0
  2     47  Abby Diehl                10 25:20.9
  3     53  Angie Harnish             12 26:00.7
  4     59  Kadie Larry                9 27:13.3
  5     62  Lauren Campbell           11 28:40.7
  
 10.   283  De Soto                               (29:01.6  145:07.7 9:16.5)
====================================================
  1     39  Trinity Vento             10 24:33.2
  2     56  Kenzy Kreuzer             11 26:57.4
  3     57  Lily Milliren             10 27:05.3
  4     65  Maddie Jacobson           10 32:42.1
  5     66  Jenna Gianoli             10 33:49.7
  6   ( 68) Michelle Berra            10 34:56.5
  
 11.   286  Necedah                               (31:55.7  159:38.113:06.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Anetha Vogele             11 22:42.2
  2     64  Julia Klafka              12 31:38.7
  3     67  Faustina Wicka            10 34:09.0
  4     69  Sheridan Reichal          12 35:19.9
  5     70  Anna Zavala               10 35:48.3
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                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          September 5, 2019
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  831  Jadence Nagel                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:25.4  6:55 
      2    2  828  Autumn Jacks                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:31.5  6:58 
      3    3  693  Lilah Glasbrenner              8  Boscobel                       12:39.9  7:03 
      4    4  755  Amelia Muellenberg             8  Brookwood Junior High          12:39.9  7:03 
      5    5  697  Aleya Kliesner                 8  Boscobel                       12:40.7  7:03 
      6    6  753  Alexis Lacy                    8  Brookwood Junior High          12:52.2  7:09 
      7    7  696  Nora Jillson                   7  Boscobel                       13:07.0  7:18 
      8    8  751  Savannah Groom                 7  Brookwood Junior High          14:20.0  7:58 
      9    9 8852  Rachel Diehl                   8  Viroqua                        14:23.4  8:00 
     10   10  903  Alice Palamaruk                8  Royall                         14:24.5  8:01 
     11   11  826  Breylyn Culver                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:28.4  8:03 
     12   12  900  Bria Gruen                     6  Royall                         14:47.1  8:13 
     13   13  754  Ruby Muehlenkamp               6  Brookwood Junior High          14:52.2  8:16 
     14   14  759  Alice Wiedmeyer                7  Brookwood Junior High          15:13.8  8:28 
     15   15  827  Hailey Gander                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:28.6  8:36 
     16   16  829  Brooklyn Lombard               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:32.9  8:39 
     17   17  690  Maribeth Fritz                 8  Boscobel                       15:40.4  8:43 
     18   18 6533  Kayleigh Ackman                6  Viroqua                        15:41.5  8:44 
     19   19  687  Norah Dilley                   8  Boscobel                       15:41.6  8:44 
     20   20 6546  Kate Quakenbush                6  Viroqua                        15:45.1  8:46 
     21   21 6538  Emily Hubach                   6  Viroqua                        15:45.9  8:46 
     22   22  756  Ellie Theiman                  6  Brookwood Junior High          15:47.1  8:47 
     23   23  833  Gweny Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:01.2  8:54 
     24   24  832  Chloe Lin Rose                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:14.6  9:02 
     25   25  758  Deanna Wallace                 7  Brookwood Junior High          16:23.2  9:07 
     26   26  699  Grace Manning                  7  Boscobel                       16:45.3  9:19 
     27   27 6548  Elizabeth Olson                7  Viroqua                        17:08.6  9:32 
     28   28  904  Ella Schroeder                 6  Royall                         17:14.1  9:35 
     29   29 6557  Holly Eitland                  8  Viroqua                        17:16.8  9:36 
     30       757  Brynn Thurston                 6  Brookwood Junior High          17:24.9  9:41 
     31   30  906  Aunika Wopat                   6  Royall                         17:53.6  9:57 
     32   31 6551  Julz Larry                     7  Viroqua                        18:39.4 10:22 
     33       752  Elanor Hock                    7  Brookwood Junior High          18:43.7 10:25 
     34   32  905  Laya Wainwright                6  Royall                         18:47.9 10:27 
     35   33  902  Zoe Morris                     7  Royall                         18:49.0 10:28 
     36       884  Angelina McNally               8  Necedah                        18:54.6 10:31 
     37      1077  Jessie Getter                  7  Viroqua                        20:39.7 11:29 
     38   34  701  Lily Pegram                    7  Boscobel                       22:19.7 12:25 
     39       830  Rowan Lombard                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:31.0 14:11 
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    45  Brookwood Junior High                 (13:59.7  69:58.1 2:33.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Amelia Muellenberg         8 12:39.9
  2      6  Alexis Lacy                8 12:52.2
  3      8  Savannah Groom             7 14:20.0
  4     13  Ruby Muehlenkamp           6 14:52.2
  5     14  Alice Wiedmeyer            7 15:13.8
  6   ( 22) Ellie Theiman              6 15:47.1
  7   ( 25) Deanna Wallace             7 16:23.2
  
  2.    45  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (14:05.4  70:26.8 3:07.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jadence Nagel              7 12:25.4
  2      2  Autumn Jacks               8 12:31.5
  3     11  Breylyn Culver             6 14:28.4
  4     15  Hailey Gander              8 15:28.6
  5     16  Brooklyn Lombard           8 15:32.9
  6   ( 23) Gweny Walker               6 16:01.2
  7   ( 24) Chloe Lin Rose             8 16:14.6
  
  3.    51  Boscobel                              (13:58.0  69:49.6 3:01.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Lilah Glasbrenner          8 12:39.9
  2      5  Aleya Kliesner             8 12:40.7
  3      7  Nora Jillson               7 13:07.0
  4     17  Maribeth Fritz             8 15:40.4
  5     19  Norah Dilley               8 15:41.6
  6   ( 26) Grace Manning              7 16:45.3
  7   ( 34) Lily Pegram                7 22:19.7
  
  4.    95  Viroqua                               (15:44.9  78:44.5 2:45.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Rachel Diehl               8 14:23.4
  2     18  Kayleigh Ackman            6 15:41.5
  3     20  Kate Quakenbush            6 15:45.1
  4     21  Emily Hubach               6 15:45.9
  5     27  Elizabeth Olson            7 17:08.6
  6   ( 29) Holly Eitland              8 17:16.8
  7   ( 31) Julz Larry                 7 18:39.4
  
  5.   112  Royall                                (16:37.5  83:07.2 4:23.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Alice Palamaruk            8 14:24.5
  2     12  Bria Gruen                 6 14:47.1
  3     28  Ella Schroeder             6 17:14.1
  4     30  Aunika Wopat               6 17:53.6
  5     32  Laya Wainwright            6 18:47.9
  6   ( 33) Zoe Morris                 7 18:49.0


